SINGLE CORE CABLE (FLRY-B) - SPOOL
PHOTO / TECHNICAL DRAWING TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Conductor:	 Copper wire (Class 5)
Insulation:	 PVC T2
Bending radius:	 4 x D
Test voltage:	 1000V
Rated voltage:	 60V

(wires x mm2)
Max
conductor
resistance
(Ohm/km)
Outer
cable Ø
(mm)
Min.
insulation
thickness
(mm)
Color insu-
lation
Mtrs/spool
PE0050Z100SP 0,5 17 x 0,19  37,1  1,6  0,22 black 100
PE0075Z100SP 0,75 27 x 0,19  24,7  1,9  0,24 black 100
PE0100Z100SP 1,0 35 x 0,19  18,5  2,1  0,24 black  100
PE0150Z100SP 1,5 31 x 0,24  12,7  2,4  0,24 black 100
PE0250Z100SP 2,5 54 x 0,24  7,6  3,0  0,28 black 100
PE0400Z100SP 4,0 84 x 0,24  4,7  3,7  0,32 black 100
PE0600Z100SP 6,0 130 x 0,24  3,1  4,3  0,32 black 100
PE0100Z50SP 1,0 35 x 0,19  18,5  2,1  0,24 black  50
PE0250Z50SP 2,5 54 x 0,24  7,6  3,0  0,28 black 50
PE0400Z50SP 4,0 84 x 0,24  4,7  3,7  0,32 black 50
PE0600Z50SP 6,0 130 x 0,24  3,1  4,3  0,32 black 50